٥

3	FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION	THE FORM OF THE STREET	" P DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
		Patent :	03-09-2009		
	©2005 Stass & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent	PATI and Trademark Office:			
1.	Name of conveying party		103551209		
	Goki YAMAGUCHI				
2.	Name and Address of rec	ceiving party(ies):			
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-ch Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki Kanagawa 211-8588 Jap	-shi,			
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreeme Other: Execution Date(s): Febru		Merger Change of Name		
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. This document is being filed after filing of the application:				
5.	Name and address of par STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.V Washington, D.C. 20005	V., Suite 700	spondence concerning doc Our Docket: <u>1080</u>		
6.	Total number of application	umber of applications and patents involved:1			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.				
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19 Account)	-3935 (Any unde	rpayment is authorized to l	pe charged to this Deposit	
	k J. Henry, Reg. No. 36,162 ne of Person Signing		Signature Total number of page	February 24, 2009 Date es including cover sheet: 2	
L		·	02/25/2009 H 01 FC:8021	IDEMESS1 00000058 12379550 40.00 OP	

PATENT

REEL: 022365 FRAME: 0415

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

), and or other good and valuable (consideration paid to the undersigned
<u>ka 4-chome, Nakahara-</u>	ku, Kawasaki-shi,
	OR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
and/or for which application for	or Letters Patent of the United States was
(Insert date of execution of applic	cation, if not concurrent)
Assignee's attorney is hereby data, when known.	authorized to insert in (b) the specified
for the full term or terms for which the	said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and
dient, for securing, maintaining and e n(s) and the issuance of said Letters P r other legal proceeding which may ar	expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts inforcing protection for said invention, atent(s), in any interference, reissue, ise of be declared in relation to same, such ations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
(have) affixed his/her/their signature	(s).
Goki Yamaquchi	Feb 2, 2009
(Type Name)	(Dute) 7
(Tung Name)	(Date)
(Type Nume)	, Suite
(Type Name)	(Date)
(Type Name)	(Date)
	and/or for which application for the full term or terms for which the id application(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s) and the issuance of sai

RECORDED: 02/24/2009

PATENT REEL: 022365 FRAME: 0416